
74_1

64_8300

64_8100

67_1

66_8000

4179

4423

3955

4197

4445 44394441

4421

3957

4443

3959

4419

4177

4437

4181

3943

4195

3941

4417

4199 4193

4425

3945

4183

3723

4191

3721

4447

4415

4201

4435

4175

3961

3939

4427

3725

3953

3719

NEMAHA

RICHARDSON

OTOE

Richardson County

-

Legend
Market Areas
Major Streams
River Basin
Perennial Streams
Moderately well drained silty soils on uplands and in depressions formed in loess
Moderately well drained silty soils with clayey subsoils on uplands
Well drained silty soils formed in loess on uplands
Well drained silty soils formed in loess and alluvium on stream terraces
Well to somewhat excessively drained loamy soils formed in weathered sandstone and eolian material on uplands
Excessively drained sandy soils formed in alluvium in valleys and eolian sand on uplands in sandhills
Excessively drained sandy soils formed in eolian sands on uplands in sandhills
Somewhat poorly drained soils formed in alluvium on bottom lands
Lakes and Ponds
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Market Areas

!( REGWELLS >500
Major Streams
River Basin
Perennial Streams
Moderately well drained silty soils on uplands and in depressions formed in loess
Moderately well drained silty soils with clayey subsoils on uplands
Well drained silty soils formed in loess on uplands
Well drained silty soils formed in loess and alluvium on stream terraces
Well to somewhat excessively drained loamy soils formed in weathered sandstone and eolian material on uplands
Excessively drained sandy soils formed in alluvium in valleys and eolian sand on uplands in sandhills
Excessively drained sandy soils formed in eolian sands on uplands in sandhills
Somewhat poorly drained soils formed in alluvium on bottom lands
Lakes and Ponds
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